Health Care Policy Supplement - 2018
Oregon Political Culture Typology Study
Data from Nov.- Dec. 2017 Opinion Survey (weighted for education)
1103 Respondents - split into A & B samples; respondent counts shown in charts
Policylnteractive Research [info@poliyinteractive.org]

Policy Questions on Health Care

Results of support shown for 8 political archetypes
(Refer to PI 2018 Typology Report: https://www.policyinteractive.org/common-ground/)

Do you think it is the responsibility of the federal government to make sure
all Americans have health care coverage or is that not the responsibility of
the federal government?
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All 8 groups combined (N612) 57% 8%
Core Conservatives (n98) [} 7%
Progressive Conservatives (n73) 11%
Market Skeptic Rs (n93) 9%

Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n76) 9%
Young Liberal Consumers (n49) 12%
Disaffected Ds (n59) 80% 7% 14%

Opportunity Ds (n89) 88% 10% 2%

Solid Liberals (n75) 97% 3%
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Support or oppose: Uniform and controlled pricing on healthcare services
(medications, doctors, hospitals, etc.)

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N611)
Core Conservatives (n97)
Progressive Conservatives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n94)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n77)
Young Liberal Consumers (n48)
Disaffected Ds (n59)
Opportunity Ds (n89) 79% 4% 17%
Solid Liberals (n75) 93% 3% 4%
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https://www.policyinteractive.org/common-ground/

Support or oppose: Public posting of fees for medical services for doctors,
hospitals, and prescriptions

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N617)

Core Conservatives (n98)
Progressive Conservatives (n72) 69% 7% 24%

Market Skeptic Rs (n94)

Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n77)
Young Liberal Consumers (n49) 61% 12% 27%

Disaffected Ds (n60)

Opportunity Ds (n90)

Solid Liberals (n75)
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Support or oppose: Competitive non-profit insurance programs offering
different choices for different levels of coverage

M Support M Oppose & Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N610) 69% 10% 21%
Core Conservatives (n96) 74% 6% 20%
Progressive Conservtives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n93)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n76)
Young Liberal Consumers (n49)
Disaffected Ds (n59) 71% 14% 15%
Opportunity Ds (n89) 76% 3% 20%
Solid Liberals (n75) 64% 20% 16%
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Support or oppose: Overhaul the existing system toward one that educates
and rewards good health rather than one that focuses on profit and
sickness
| B Support mOppose [ Undecided |

All 8 groups combined (N614) 67% 10% 23%
Core Conservatives (n97) 60% 11% 29%

Progressive Conservatives (n72) 71% 8% 21%
Market Skeptic Rs (n94)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n77)
Young Liberal Consumers (n49)
Disaffected Ds (n59)

Opportunity Ds (n90) 78% 6% 17%
Solid Liberals (n75) 80% 9%  11%
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Support or oppose: Personal accountability for high risk behaviors like
smoking, drugs and lack of exercise through higher insurance premiums

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N612)
Core Conservatives (n97)

Progressive Conservatives (n72) 74% 7% 19%

Market Skeptic Rs (n94) 59% 22% 19%
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n77)
Young Liberal Consumers (n48)

Disaffected Ds (n59) 61% 19% 20%

Opportunity Ds (n90) 59% 7% 34%
Solid Liberals (n74) 55% 23% 22%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Support or oppose: Required participation in a national insurance program
like 'Obama Care'

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N493) 43% 41% 16%

Core Conservatives (n87) 1 91% 8%
Progressive Conservatives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n36)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n24)
Young Liberal Consumers (n43)
Disaffected Ds (n81)
Opportunity Ds (n55)

Solid Liberals (n117) 79% 9% 11%
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Support or oppose: Price controls on what hospitals can charge for
services and procedures

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N493)
Core Conservatives (n86)
Progressive Conservatives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n36)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25)
Young Liberal Consumers (n43)
Disaffected Ds (n81) 98% 1% 1%
Opportunity Ds (n56) 80% 9% 11%
Solid Liberals (n117) 97% 3%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

3 | Health Care Supplement to Oregon Political Culture Typology Policylnteractive Research 2018



Support or oppose: Price controls on what health practitioners can charge
for procedures

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N493)
Core Conservatives (n86) 43% 41% 16%

Progressive Conservatives (n72) 72% 18% 10%
Market Skeptic Rs (n36)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25)
Young Liberal Consumers (n43)
Disaffected Ds (n81)
Opportunity Ds (n56)

Solid Liberals (n117) 96% 2% 3%
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Support or oppose: Price controls on what pharma companies can charge
for prescription medicines

B Support M Oppose & Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N491) 81% 8% 10%

Core Conservatives (n87) 59% 23% 18%
Progressive Conservatives (n72) 82% 12%
Market Skeptic Rs (n35) 54% 11% 34%
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n24) 75% 8% 17%
Young Liberal Consumers (n43) 74% 7% 19%
Disaffected Ds (n81) 95%
Opportunity Ds (n55) 85% 5%189%
Solid Liberals (n117) 99%
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Support or oppose: Public posting of fees for specified medical services by
medical facilities and practitioners

| B Support H Oppose lUndecided|

All 8 groups combined (N492)

Core Conservatives (n86)

Progressive Conservatives (n72)

Market Skeptic Rs (n36)

Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25)
Young Liberal Consumers (n44)
Disaffected Ds (n81)

Opportunity Ds (n55)

Solid Liberals (n116)
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Support or oppose: Creating a nationalized non-profit health insurance
program with payments based on optional levels of coverage

| M Support mOppose & Undecided |

All 8 groups combined (N487)
Core Conservatives (n86)
Progressive Conservatives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n36)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25) 50% 33% 17%
Young Liberal Consumers (n44) 47% 14% 40%
Disaffected Ds (n81) 79% 2% 19%
Opportunity Ds (n55) 85% 5% 9%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
Support or oppose: Establishing a personal responsibility gauge where
coverage and costs depend on healthy behaviors including food and
exercise
| M Support mOppose = Undecided |
All 8 groups combined (N488) 42% 32% 25%
Core Conservatives (n85) 48% 36% 15%
Progressive Conservatives (n72) ETA 33% 14%
Market Skeptic Rs (n35)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n24)
Young Liberal Consumers (n43)
Disaffected Ds (n80)
Opportunity Ds (n56)
Solid Liberals (n116) 34% 46% 21%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Support or oppose: Limiting malpractice liability claims against medical care
providers to lower insurance premiums

B Support mOppose = Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N491)

Core Conservatives (n86)

Progressive Conservatives (n72)

Market Skeptic Rs (n35)

Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25)
Young Liberal Consumers (n43)
Disaffected Ds (n81)

Opportunity Ds (n55)

Solid Liberals (n116)

Q
X

39% 29% 32%
53% 23% 23%
36% 28% 36%
40% 34% 26%
44% 24% 32%
42% 30% 28%
42% 22% 36%
35% 25% 40%
28% 38% 34%
20% 40% 60% 80%

100%
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Support or oppose: Fully paid medical education for future practitioners in
exchange for 20 years of price-controlled medical practice

M Support ®Oppose M Undecided

All 8 groups combined (N491)
Core Conservatives (n86)
Progressive Conservatives (n72)
Market Skeptic Rs (n36)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n24)
Young Liberal Consumers (n42)
Disaffected Ds (n82)
Opportunity Ds (n54)
Solid Liberals (n117) 72% 3% 25%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Support or oppose: Streamline the education requirements for certain

medical specialties which do not require a broad

education exposure

| M Support mOppose = Undecided |

All 8 groups combined (N494)
Core Conservatives (n87) 39% 28% 33%
Progressive Conservatives (n72) A 20% 30%
Market Skeptic Rs (n35)
Apolitical Country First Libertarians (n25)
Young Liberal Consumers (n44)
Disaffected Ds (n81) 48% 22% 30%
Opportunity Ds (n55) 60% 11% 29%
Solid Liberals (n117) 45% 24% 31%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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